• Visible red LED emission versions
• High resolution LASER  versions
• Versions with 30, 50, 80 and 120 mm slots
• Sensitivity adjustment and dark/light selectors
• Sturdy metal housing with glass lenses
The slot sensors of the SRF series are photoelectric devices characterised by an
excellent precision thanks to the red LED emission which offers resolutions reaching
0.3 mm or class II LASER emission for resolutions down to 0.03 mm. High precision

-8
0
-5
-P
S
R
F
-L
-1
2
0
-5
-P
slot sensors
model slot output
SRF-30-5-P 30 mm PNP
SRF-30-5-N 30 mm NPN
SRF-50-5-P 50 mm PNP
SRF-50-5-N 50 mm NPN
SRF-80-5-P 80 mm PNP
SRF-80-5-N 80 mm NPN
SRF-120-5-P 120 mm PNP
SRF-120-5-N 120 mm NPN
SRF-L-30-5-P 30 mm PNP
SRF-L-50-5-P 50 mm PNP
SRF-L-80-5-P 80 mm PNP
SRF-L-120-5-P 120 mm PNP
TECHNICAL NOTES
1 Limit values
2 Average life of 100.000 h with TA = +25 °C
3 Class 1 EN60825-1, CDRH21 CFR 1040.10

4
TECHNICAL DATA SELECTION TABLE
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
CS-B1-01-G-03 3 m M8 3-pole axial connector 95A251490
CS-B1-01-G-05 5 m M8 3-pole axial connector 95A251510
CS-B2-01-G-03 3 m M8 3-pole radial connector 95A251500
CS-B2-01-G-05 5 m M8 3-pole radial connector 95A251520
MODEL SLOT EMISSION TYPE USCITA ORDER N°
SRF-30-5-P 30 mm red LED PNP 95B020050
SRF-30-5-N 30 mm red LED NPN 95B020090
SRF-50-5-P 50 mm red LED PNP 95B020060
SRF-50-5-N 50 mm red LED NPN 95B020100
SRF-80-5-P 80 mm red LED PNP 95B020070
SRF-80-5-N 80 mm red LED NPN 95B020110
SRF-120-5-P 120 mm red LED PNP 95B020080
SRF-120-5-N 120 mm red LED NPN 95B020120
SRF-L-30-5-P 30 mm red LASER PNP 95B020130
SRF-L-50-5-P 50 mm red LASER PNP 95B020140
SRF-L-80-5-P 80 mm red LASER PNP 95B020150
SRF-L-120-5-P 120 mm red LASER PNP 95B020160
UNI EN ISO9001 UNI EN ISO14000
S
L
O